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1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 60 40 40 60 45 60 87 30 51 512 29
66 60 45 45 60 30 60 45 72 0 10 833

10010055 95 81 50 10 10 101 22 2
25 85 85 1512570 56 40 403 24 1

3.25


18
48

VIV
DUNDON
ESS

1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 43 28 45 60 78 60 52 30 0 2030
41 41 22 66 45119 9 22 41 43 52 522 32 1
83 85 24 22 47 60 60 35 8524
66 60 4110045 43 7 13921 1

2.19




16
45

ROSALYNE
DAVIES
CHE

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10060 22 6010055 56 48 482 23 2
60 28 6010083 55 79 0 36 363 27 1
41 60 43 45 60 43 45164 1643 24 1

4.64




20
31

SUE
CONDON
ESS

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10060 85 2614058 24 821 2
22 9 40 66 26 45 43 60 60 13027
95 40 62 72 5414010 2821 1

3.80


19
38

SHERRIE
YEOMANS
CHE

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1006010041 95 22 43 4021 2
95 8510083 98 30 1018 1
4510085 4314056 16 0 1624 2

5.40


22
81

DONNA
GLEED
ESS

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 83 5810081 57 44 20 202 23 1
6410014083 94 20 203 18 2
6014096 45 95 40 10 3 12 121 25 1

4.80




22
77

ANASTASIA
DOBROMYSLOVA
CHE

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 8314095 26 72 723 18 1
45 58 8110060 99 48 6 4 42 26 1
85 2810080 28 18 66 40 16 30 6 433 1

10085 41 60 45139 0 23 8 82 26 2

5.79




19
42

STACEY
ELLIS
ESS

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 81 83 41 45 22915
85 2410095 58 17 40 68 0 1427 1
45 41 80 60 31 45 41 85 24 27 22 222 32
41 41 41 71 60 25 45 38 91 4827

1.00


16
96

DAWN
WILLIAMS
CHE

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 41 41 60 43 6010095 2024 1
68 25 41 41 26 41 60 26 59 54 40 15 22 50

10043 41 26 4010080 51 20 202 26 2
1008310022 26 84 36 50 503 24 2

5.00


16
00

SUE
BAKER
ESS

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10045 55 22 60 25 80 60 54 543 27 1
60 60 30 41 60 22 41 60 54 71 0 0 248
85 60 41 29 62 6010024 20 2027 1
31 6210043 87 45 81 5221 1

3.00




15
69

GILL
O'SHEA
CHE

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 60 95 60 45 60 62 74 743 24
60 45 55 4310060 33 39 66 662 26 1
45 1510060 13 81 41 45 93 827 1
45 83 43 22 28 44 60 81 25 54 1630
85 55 601004510046 10 101 22 2

4.00




19
23

AMANDA
DODD
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Essex WA - Sue Condon 20.31 * 

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 36 24 30 60 40 40 19021
41 41 26 41 36 55 60 38 45 11827
81 60 6014045 38 67 0 10 101 25 1
62 95 81 40 45 41125 9 0 0 3 32 32 1
60 98 5810060 49 29 4721 1

3.65


17
06

SUE
CUSICK
CHE

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6 Sets

1
 OP:  Cheshire WA - Anastasia Dobromyslova 22.77 * 
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Essex WA
PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Viv Dundon W 3 1 18.48 3.25 1996 108 3 0 0 3+0
Sue Condon W 3 0 20.31 4.64 1503 74 3 1 0 4+0
Donna Gleed L 0 3 22.81 5.40 1437 63 4 1 0 5+0
Stacey Ellis W 3 1 19.42 5.79 2000 103 4 1 0 5+0
Sue Baker W 3 1 16.00 5.00 1984 124 5 0 0 5+0
Amanda Dodd W 3 2 19.23 4.00 2481 129 4 0 0 4+0
TOTALS W 15 8 18.97 - 11401 601 23 3 0 26+0

PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Cheshire WA

Rosalyne Davies L 1 3 16.45 2.19 1760 107 2 0 0 2+0
Sherrie Yeomans L 0 3 19.38 3.80 1337 69 1 2 0 3+0
Anastasia DobromyslovaW 3 0 22.77 4.80 1503 66 2 2 0 4+0
Dawn Williams L 1 3 16.96 1.00 1713 101 1 0 0 1+0
Gill O'Shea L 1 3 15.69 3.00 1930 123 3 0 0 3+0
Sue Cusick L 2 3 17.06 3.65 2150 126 2 1 0 3+0
TOTALS L 8 15 17.56 - 10393 592 11 5 0 16+0
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